
 AN ISO 9001:2008 CERTIFIED INSTITUTE 
ICAR-CENTRAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR JUTE & ALLIED FIBRES 

 (Indian Council of Agricultural Research) 
BARRACKPORE, KOLKATA - 700 120, WEST BENGAL 

Ph.: (033) 2535-6123 Fax: (033) 2535-0415 E-Mail: aao_ps@rediffmail.com 

Website: www.crijaf.org.in 

 

 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER through e-Procurement 
 
Open Tender No.     28/2017-18 dated 13.04.2017 
  

Tender for Job contract for agricultural & farm related work and  
other miscellaneous work  at CSRSJAF & KVK, Bud Bud, Burdwan 

 
ICAR-CRIJAF, Barrackpore, Kolkata, invites online bids (Technical and Financial) from 
eligible bidders which are valid for a minimum period of 90 days from the date of opening.  
TENDER documents may be downloaded from CPPP site 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app and ICAR-CRIJAF Website:  www.crijaf.org.in (for 
reference only)  
 

A. EMD to be submitted ` 15,000.00 (Rupees Fifteen 
Thousand only) 

B. Tender fee to be submitted ` 500/-(Rupees Five Hundred 
Only) 

C. Security deposit to be submitted ` 50,000/-(Rupees Fifty 
Thousand Only) 

D. Tender publishing date 13-04-2017 
E. Bid submission start date and time 13-04-2017 from 10:00 hrs 
F. Bid submission end date and time 02-05-2017 upto 12:00 hrs 
G. Technical bid opening date and time 03-05-2017 at 15:00 hrs 
H. Financial bid opening date and time Will be communicated later  

 
2. Bids has to be submitted online only at CPPP website: https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app . 

Bidders are advised to follow the instructions provided in the ‘Instructions to the Bidders for the e-
submission of the bids online through the Central Public Procurement Portal for e Procurement at 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app .  

 

3. Not more than one bid shall be submitted by one Bidder. Under no circumstance will father and 
his son(s) or other close relations who have business relationship with one another (i.e. when one 
or more partner(s)/director(s) are common) be allowed to bid for the same contract as separate 
competitors. A breach of this condition will render the bids of both parties liable to rejection.  

 
4. Based on queries received from prospective bidders, if required, ICAR-CRIJAF may amend the 

TENDER/issue corrigendum which shall only be uploaded on the websites www.crijaf.org.in/  and 
CPPP website https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app  only. No press publication.  

 
5. Original instruments (DD etc.)  in respect of cost of Tender Fee and Earnest Money should be 

submitted on or before the last date & time of submission of the bid. 
 

Asst. Admn. Officer 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
http://www.crijaf.org.in/
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app

